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14"
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14"

D11719 BOWL DEPTH: 61⁄8"

  D11719	 HOSPITALITY

High Quality 
Top Mount Sinks

14"
17"

21-1/4"

15-3/4"

  D11721	 HOSPITALITY

D11721 BOWL DEPTH: 6½"

15"

15"

10"

12"

  DP211515C      	  HOSPITALITY

DP211515C  BOWL DEPTH: 51⁄8"

15"

15"

10"

12"

  D11515       	 HOSPITALITY

D11515 (Shown)
D11516

BOWL DEPTH: 51⁄8"

ADA compliant

Model Number Gauge

Overall Size

Cutout in  
Countertop 1½" 
Radius Corners

Number of 
1½" Dia. 
Faucet 
Holes

Min.
Cabinet

Size
Master 
Pack

Optional Accessories
(Kit accessories are marked as “Included”)

Kit 
 FaucetL W L W Cutting Board Rinsing Basket Bottom Grid Drain

D11721 22 17 21¼ 163⁄8 205⁄8 1, 2 or 3 21 1 CB1516 GBG1415SS D1125

D11719 22 17 19 163⁄8 183⁄8 1, 2 or 3 21 1 GBG1414SS D1125

D11516

23 15 15 143⁄8 143⁄8 1, 2 or 3 18

1

CB912 D1125  DW1011516 10

  DW5011516 50

DP211515C 
Kit 23 15 15 143⁄8 143⁄8 2 18 1 CB912

2" Drain 
D5018A 
Included

LKA2475LF 
Included

     D11515

23 15 15 143⁄8 143⁄8 1, 2 or 3 18

1

CB912
2" Drain 
D5018A10

50

DW1011515

DW5011515


